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FEATURESFEATURES

*  MATERIAL: Frame & lens is PC.  

*  LED light ring always illuminated.

*  The graphic is hot stamping. 
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*  MATERIAL: Frame & actuator is PC.  

*  LED light ring always illuminated.

0.7~3.0 mm max

Cut-out

2.2

21
.1

20
.2

2.2

21
.1

20
.2

4.
2

2~3.0 mm max 0.7~3.0 mm max

19

0 2 .187" SQ

0 2 .187" SQ

3P SPDT

12

4

3

LED2LED1

+

-

OFF ONON2P SPST

2P SPST

1

1

2

2

4

4

LED2

+

+

-

-

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

3P SPDT

12

4

3

LED2LED1

+

-

ONON

3P SPST

3P SPDT

1

1

2

2

4

4

3

LED2

+

+

-

-

ON

ON

OFF

ON

2P SPST

12

4

LED2

+

-

(ON)OFF

R13 ROCKER SWITCH

LENS

23.0

8
.4

2
2
.9

5
.8

2
.0

round rocker 
switch with LED
light ring

23.0

8
.4

2
2
.9

2
.0

5
.8

ON            OFF

round rocker 
switch with LED
light ring

D

3P SPDT

12

4

3 +

-

OFF ONON

B

C

HALO COLOR

R

G

U

RED

GREEN

BLUE


